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92.34

87.44

Bl ZFR
] B 52 53 S 55

Ylb g

it

i3

&
=
3
e

il
HEBL e
b I THAR
B E IR S R
25 S A BOR
RS Z4e
=R S EH
i 95 9
RS
e 55 H 18
P e
THEHUR I B
YEINIBES ¥ N
R ASIEER
THEHLH AR
Bl — LA
BERA D 5% 7%
TR A
B ZAR BT

==
%

il
s

By AR ZAR B

BAhr: %

AR 23
100.00

100.00
98.19
98.08
98.02
94.12

100.00

100.00
91.72
84.78

100.00

100.00

100.00
91.18
80.00

100.00
98.75
96.55
93.65
83.61
81.82
79.17
98.57

90.57



SR AR

el Z A 7 B

ARG A T8

BERE: TAGEREVER LV ERGE RS, HERL 2021 F 12 A 31 H,

(D) FLEFR

BIEE 2021 £ 12 A 31 H, AK: 2021 J@ B A i mil % Ny 98.54%.

B AFR

RSE P
R
A
CESREBER

BBl R

ZRT R MIESEGUIES S

80.08 I TR
BB EA
PR A AR
FKEERMEH
PRPR AR L
bl ZHA

87.7 AR Hb A SP3

66.44

BE L%
90.38

89.47
84.72
79.55
84.85
78.57
77.97
79.38
66.67
65.52

58.13

87.7

BB A, LN R S B R LG B PR (99.84%) , SRR R BRI R
R TFESAFE (97.51%) -

£BE AR

LU E AR

ELLEEE s v

E b 7 B

x28  HER (Bl 2021 FEEVASLHVE

BBtk R VSRR

[ o 67 5 52 5%
2t
e B
Ve
/NI A=$ L
EBAEE
i THEA
IR SR

99.84

99.04

98.99

Bl %

ZE il
100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
97.06

100.00
100.00
99.31

95.65

100.00

100.00



% HE 100.00

VERSCRD 96.30

THENLRHHEA 100.00

W X N FH AR 98.75

HAEIMLEAR 96.55

EEHRMER 100.00

; .

il ZH A 98.78

R AR T 96.84

ERENE 97.60

FE Ak TREH AR 100.00

W TR A 98.21

EBRIEAR 98.31

HBEARF: TAGBHREL AV ERREE RS HEEALE 2021 £ 12 A 31 H.

ITEREESE

FBi




=8 BVARE R
— BALHLIX 47

(—) B4
AFE 2021 Jmatdk LA, A 80.22% M ATETL IR A k.

#31 2021 JEE AR X 4346

MR %
L5 80.22
[iip:4 478
WL 2.78
ki 2.70
HiF 1.41
PN 1.16
e 1.12
IR 0.87
BEMI 0.79
2 0.75
HoAh Hb[X 3.42

BERE: TAGEREVERLERGE RS

*3-2 SR 2021 JEHLAE R X 2 A

BA: %
S mR&R EgmlLes sMembim
b =gk U 88.53 11.47
e B 85.59 14.41
[l bR T2 B 83.12 16.88
B R 76.85 23.15
E bR s b 74.45 25.55
b ZRHE B 70.46 29.54
B T2 2B 58.51 41.49
PN LR S 80.22 19.78

E: AMAEFRETHARDBRAHEEN.
BERE: TAGEREVERLERZERE RS,



£33 82021 fEE A VBSR4 A

R %
ZBE 2R EAL LR A48 Bk He AhE Bk Bl
[ 45 95 TR 85.00 15.00
LIPS 82.86 17.14
bR & b P %% Hig 76.47 23.53
SRR 58 68.42 31.58
PN ES T, 65.22 34.78
PRES R S 42 BAR 89.36 10.64
B TR 2% W TREHEA 72.97 27.03
LA 39.81 60.19
i i B 98.88 1.12
21t 88.47 11.53
. ol 84.21 15.79
IR Yrim g B 83.33 16.67
bR 57 5 55 45 81.82 18.18
EBAEEH 73.33 26.67
B E IR S 89.80 10.20
b HimAEBR 77.03 22.97
sl i THEA 74.14 25.86
BEmRES%e 62.86 37.14
R 2R 95.00 5.00
B ENEIT 91.02 8.98
_ _— BT AR 2R Bt 85.11 14.89
LR MR 83.44 16.56
Fel Ak TR 69.49 30.51
S e AR Tt 60.94 39.06
b Z 4 A 85.16 14.84
i PRI AR 71.43 28.57
SR AL HEA 56.00 44.00
R HRMER 50.00 50.00
BLH— AR 92.78 7.22
THE AL 28 H AR 92.31 7.69
THEHLN FH HAR 87.50 12.50
R B IR N 8 FH 4R 85.92 14.08
B H SR 62.50 37.50
TN FH A 61.54 38.46
Wt 5% & 30.00 70.00
NN S ARV AE 3 80.22 19.78
E AL ETHEARDRECEEN
BERE: IALBREVARVEEEFER RS,



(D) IHBRSA

BERR: IAgmREYER L EERL AL,

SEBE AR

[ b B
B TR B
e Z A A Bt
BRI
B AR
el bR R B

AR E R

Eolp A= gl i X

AR

11.78
8.16
6.03
4.38
3.62
2.92
2.33

I3
i At
T
[t

HER

fEiE
M
M
EhR
N
M
BT
W

T

3.92
5.45
2.02
5.07
3.61
4.44
4.05

*34

*3-5
M HEM
0.00 1.96
455 273
1.01 0.51
0.00 2.03
1.81 3.01
3.76  3.25
235  0.85

2021 JaEev 448 Py & Bl X 4 A
AL %
Eenlb A= 7R 2 X o Y He
68.80
4.15
4.15
3.12
2.75
2.60
2.23
2.23
2.13
2.08
1.97
1.92
1.87
4 BE 2021 JRELA S A& HX A
B %
AN R i; R B M 'L BN EE
61.76 000 588 588 294 294 098 000 1.96
5818 455 273 091 091 091 364 3.64 364
61.11 354 051 202 455 606 253 556 455
6757 4.05 338 068 304 135 203 135 507
69.28 301 723 301 301 000 000 181 0.0
66.67 410 256 154 1.03 222 256 256 239
7932 149 128 192 171 107 128 128 1.07

E: MAFRETHARDEACHEEN.

BERE: IAGEREVERLEEGEE RS,



#3-6 k2021 faElAEE B ERT A AHX

2R LR R BV BT ALK X
73 (56.67% ) , % =% (10.00%) , M2 (10.00%) , T3 (10.00%) ,

TR ORI N
B (6.66%)
SREN S M (61.54%) , FLL (30.77%) , W% (7.69%)
E b E TRM (51.72%) , Bt (20.69%) , &z (6.90%) , 71 (6.90%) ,
o 7E e 5%
E45H T4 (6.89%)
. M (69.23%) , FM (7.70%) , T8 (7.69%) , W% (7.69%) ,
%5 HiG .
BT (7.69%)
T 45 g TrM (82.35%) , iE =Mk (5.89%) , 4% (5.88%) , T5iT (5.88%)
. A (77.78%) , T (7.41%) , I (3.71%) , HHIL (3.70%) ,
B TR AR
ZEM (3.70%)
s TS o . ) TN (57.14%) , 181 (11.90%) , T8 (7.15%) , FA 5L (7.15%) ,
o 78RR RSE AT HIES N N
S TEiE (4.76%)
JrN (46.34%) , FA R (12.20%) , FiE (9.75%) , ZeM (7.32%) ,
A ARHA ; 8800 il (e
BT (7.31%)
& B 57 2 52 5% M (77.78%) , &M (11.11%) , FiE (11.11%)
pen TR (79.08%) , Tt (4.96%) , HEZ (2.13%) , FHiE (1.78%) ,
=T

Ik (1.77%)
7RM (50.00%) , FEIE (22.73%) , 181 (9.09%) , Fif (4.54%) ,

ERGEEM
e 85 (4.54%)

il

Zor " o
oo e e I (92.05%) , To#h (2.27%) , 1IN (1.14%) , R (1.13%) ,
e i e "
E (1.13%)
o T (68.57%) , WL (5.72%) , T (5.71%) , FiL (2.86%) ,
Wi B s
ELH (2.86%)
" FI (78.13%) , 14 M] (6.25%) , Ehif (3.13%) , E=HE (3.12%) ,
LN &=z o
W2 (3.12%)
. I (62.79%) , T4 (6.98%) , HEZ (6.97%) , Bt (4.65%) ,
TN IEAR ,
%M (4.65%)
. TR (79.55%) , FIil (4.55%) , E = (4.54%) , "M (4.54%) ,
e BhEFREEN L
TRl B (2.27%)
=40 JrM (68.18%) , M (18.18%) , #hifk (4.55%) , J4% (4.55%) ,
aEWmiES%e R
T8iE (4.54%)
TrM (66.67%) , HEZHE (14.04%) , F 5 (5.26%) , #E%ZZ (3.51%) ,
2 AEHR
T8 (3.50%)
_ T (69.23%) , FFiE (10.26%) , fEik (10.25%) , #M (5.13%) ,
XS e AR e T /
&I (2.56%)
N I (82.46%) , E M (8.77%) » THIE (5.27%) , o4 (1.75%) ,
el AR T2 WEEZEARKT i
2o FEYT (1.75%)
%

7 (60.53%) , 4RI (7.24%) , Rl (5.93%) , B (5.26%) ,
HEZ (5.26%)
IR E AR 7 M (60.00%) , F M (12.50%) , $7/1 (10.00%) , 4% (5.00%) ,

EREANB



£ AR

bel 2R

i

iz

qEag

BV AR

bl bk TREBOR

IEEZSS¥N
REEGHRHEH
BURAL A

PRI AR

G

R H B EOAR
PLH — AR

THEHL 28 ER

THENLB FHBR

B 5 e %
PV N INDAEESZS

IR X L FH 52 A

BV ERT AL X
M (5.00%)
M (62.50%) , T8 (7.50%) , &M (7.50%) , FEidE (7.50%) ,
HAYT (5.00%)
7 (68.09%) , Tt (5.45%) , HAIL (4.29%) , H M (3.89%) ,
Z2M (3.89%)
M (66.67%) , FEARL (33.33%)

M (74.29%) , #)M (8.57%) » Ei¥k (7.14%) , P (4.28%) ,
5 (2.86%)

751 (40.00%) , T5IE (26.67%) , 41 (13.33%) , Fi L (6.67%) ,
% (6.66%)

FiM (55.05%) , Z=M] (10.09%) , Pl (6.42%) , B &L (6.42%) ,

il (4.58%)
73N (60.00%) , £hiK (20.00%) , fEiL (10.00%) , % (10.00%)
T (72.22%) , FIIH (4.45%) , E =W (4.45%) , HM (4.44%) ,
M (3.33%)
TN (47.92%) , THIE (16.66%) , Fa il (12.50%) , Eh¥f (6.25%) ,
M (6.25%)
M (66.23%) , FiE (10.39%) , L (6.49%) , T5iL (3.90%) ,
Mt (3.89%)
75N (100.00%)
T (85.71%) , T# (14.29%)
N (75.41%) , To (9.84%) , it (4.91%) , FI AL (3.28%) ,
FHIT (3.28%)

E: ALV HTHARDEACHEEN.
BEXRE: IAGEREVERLERGEE RS,



= BRALAT b 7 AR

AR 2021 Jm Bk AE MY R B OR FAT I AL R TR (17.44%)

LR Z A

ka2

2L

LG AN 55 1R 55k

JE RS ASEA A AR 55

EISNE TN CE SIS s N &4

T8 AR O

BHAWT FOREANR S5

s B AR AR

PN NN O N4

NIERL, A pRpEAIE S

IR FREEAN 2> FE Bt B,

HH

ALEIEH . A AE AR EOL

[ 4l

CEVIINE VAN S Wi ¥ G g LA 4

FEHk | 0.08

TAMELTIE | 0.08

3-1 2021 EEVAERNATIV AR
BERE: TAEEREVYARIVEERFLERS,
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el Z AR S Bt
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®37  rEEER 2021 JEEE ARV BT AT AL

BB RT R AT
HRAMZE (18.98%) , FERRSS . BEFAMHALRS I (18.25%) , L. HEAM
BRI (13.86%) , {5 B &M WAAE BHEARMRS I (12.41%) , MR SRS
Ak (10.22%)

BHEAF AR MRS (24.60%) , fEAMEEN (14.44%) , ALEH, o {REE
A4 (11.76%) , FLTANR SRS L (10.69%) , /KHI. FREEANA Hh 50t i 7
Ak (9.63%)

LR FIE N (15.19%) , Hligdk (14.60%) , J&ERRS  BEAHADIR S (13.21%) ,
R G5 AR 25 M5l (10.65%) » (R AR (10.25%)

Hiligk (26.85%) , HERMEEN (23.61%) , BREAWFARAB ARSI (15.27%)
ETEFIE O (9.26%) , FT AR %R (8.80%)

L (30.01%) , HEARMEE (19.91%) , #HlE (9.24%) , FFFAE SRS
(5.41%) , KH|. HEFIA LR HEEFL (5.41%)
£ bR AR L (24.91%) , fit A FIEE (17.58%) , FLEE IR %5 R (10.99%) ,
il (7.70%) , FEFAEDL (6.96%)

HiliEk (31.01%) , LR A F N (12.75%) , {5 B A& A RS BEA MRS (11.60%)
FEGEAIRE 55 IS5k (10.44%) , 15 A& (6.38%)

E: AMAFRENETHARDEACHEEN
BERE: TAGEREVERLEREE RS,
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%38 A5k 2021 EEVAERVEE KT

Bl BT T KT L

JERARS . BHEAEABARS Y (17.39%) , #AtRMEBE (15.22%) , AFLEH,
ML RBE RIS (15.21%) , FAGTRIE SRS (13.04%) . {5 EA&%H. WF
AE BH AR MRS (10.87%)

SCAK AR AR SRV (31.58% ), L BRI 25 IR 45 0M1.(15.79%) , L R A ZE1.(15.79%),
S AL A AE B AR IR S (15.78%) 5 J& FEARSS « A& FRAN HAh AR 55\ (10.53% )
JERIRS . BEMEALRS Y (31.43%) , HERMEEI (22.86%) , 5L 4H.
ARG EHARMRS I (11.43%) , X, RERE SR (8.57%) , LT AN 55k
%l (5.71%)

S EAEH . RS RIS (23.53%) , #HLAMEE (17.65%) , FHEM
FS RS (11.77%) , JERIRS . BEAHABRS . (11.76%) , filigEk (5.88%)
XAk, ARE AR SRN (35.00%) , HAEMEEN (25.00%) , #E (15.00%) , JE
RS, BHEMHANRS L (10.00%) , 4&. Ak, H. ¥k (5.00%)
BRERF TR AR RS (43.24%) , KR HIEAA LR H (18.92%) , fi
TR SRS (8.11%) , #EMEEI (8.10%) , AfEFEYOL (5.41%)

BHE ARSI (41.30%) , KF. ABEFA LB EE Y, (17.39%) ,
ik (8.70%) , HERAZEE (6.53%) , AILEH ., oML SHAR (4.35%)

R MEEN (20.39%) , AEH, HoSREMLESHS (17.48%) , MR
FMRFNE (14.56%) , FHAWFFRAMBAR RS (10.67%) , fHili&k (5.83%)
FHrEk (45.45%) , USRS (27.27%) , #ftEMTEN (9.10%) , 15
BAE . ARG BHARIRS L (9.09%) , #HMk (9.09%)

HligL (18.97%) , HEAMEE (14.47%) , fEmMETOL (13.19%) , MM
4 RSk (10.93%) , BRIRS . BEAHARMRS L (9.97%)

LR MEFEN. (20.00%) , fEERRS . BHEAHARS Y (16.67%) , {FE1EMEK
W (13.33%) , Ctb. REMB R (13.33%) , MFEARE SRS (6.67%)
SO RE R R (16.67%) , JERMRS . BEAHABARS L (12.82%) , #tK
MZEN (8.98%) , 15 EfE%. MAFMEBHEARME I (8.98%) , HE (8.97%)
HERAMEEN. (23.68%) , HFEMESRS (15.79%) , Ziiak. A fEFIHEEL
A (15.78%) , {5 B4 ARG BB ARSI (13.16%) , filiEl (13.16%)
FERRS . BEAEARS I (47.37%) , HLRAMEFE (23.68%) , MEMES
MRS (7.90%) , b EEFBAR (5.27%) , il (5.26%)
Hligk (20.69%) , HLRMEE (20.69%) , {EEMEDOL (17.24%) , MM
%R (15.51%) , FRARS . BEAHARIRS . (8.62%)
HERFIEEN. (30.61%) , BFEEMFFEFFEAMSE . (22.45%) , Hiliglk (16.33%) ,
ErmMEYOY (12.25%) , FASEME SRS (10.20%)

Hlidk (42.86%) , LA R EEN (25.71%) , & RARSS - BB HAR IR S5 (11.43%) ,
FGE RIS RS (5.72%) , AFEAEDO (5.71%)
filiglk (31.08%) , FHFEHFFAAMBEARM S (29.73%) , #tARMEEI (20.28%) ,
= EAE . ARG B ARSI (5.41%) , MSEMRESRS (4.05%)
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RS el AR

wit
HEZAR
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HEHEN
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SARE
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R H3)
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(RETN
THEHLM
AR
THEALN
EESZS
B AR
SR
FTNHLRE
EESZS
POk A L
FER

N4 =GR g 4

ML (37.50%) , #ERAE N (18.75%) , K F| « PRI AT FE 4 it B #E V. (10.93% )
HiliE (6.25%) , {55 B4 WAAEBBARRS L (4.69%)
R AEEN (28.33%) , BH (26.67%) , Wik fEFH MR (8.33%) , /&
=k (6.67%) » HE (6.66%)
ML (48.19%) , ALKFIEEN (18.67%) , #liEl (7.84%) , ZTiBisk. Ofk
BB, (4.22%) , S04 RERGRL (4.22%)

A AREFBRE (21.28%) , {5 BB, BHAFE BEARRS L (12.77%)
ERFZEN, (12.76%) , FHTTAIR 5MS5 (10.64%) , filigl (10.63%)
R FZEN (28.81%) , B (27.12%) , MEMESRSI (11.87%) , J&
RS IEEMEAIR S (6.78%) , fHiligk (5.09%)

O (23.13%) , fLARMEEN (18.57%) , #HlEl (12.05%) , AKF|. A
ALY (8.46%) , FAGEFIRE 55 ARSI (5.54%)

LR FEEN (66.67%) , AR SRS (16.67%) , 1F1EMEK. (16.66%)

AL bR L (42.40%) 5 LA AT (13.60%) , AL AR 55 ARk 55k (9.60%)
@Ik (8.80%) , (FfEME (5.60%)
HERMFE. (42.86%) , FFEWFFEAF ARSI (23.81%) , AR SRS
(9.53%) , il (9.52%) , A&, Bk, 4. ¥k (4.76%)
R EEN (15.00%) , HliEl (14.17%) , MAEME SRS (12.50%) , 4.
L i b (11.66%) , E1ERIEROL (8.33%)

Hiligl (43.75%) , HH. I, B BOKEFERIGERE (12.50%) , 15 B AE%.
BAFFE BH ARSI (12.50%) , X REMG R (6.25%) , itk MEE)
(6.25%)

Hligk (47.42%) , HERMEEN (9.28%) , MEMESRSN (9.27%) , Rl
WARFEEARNRS . (6.19%) , BERMRS. BIEMEAMRS I (6.19%)
= RARE AEAE BAAR RS (17.31%) , MG ARE SRS (15.38%) ,
gk (13.47%) , ML (11.54%) , ftRMTE (11.54%)
Hiligr (31.82%) , #LAMEEN (12.50%) , 15 84E4% . BHEAE EHEARRS
(11.37%) , MEAFE SRS (10.23%) , {EmEAERL (7.95%)
filigEl (33.33%) , BHEBFFRAEARMRS Y (22.22%) , JERIRS . BEAHARR
%k (11.12%) , SCfe. REME R (11.11%) , #ERMEES (11.11%)

S RAER . BAEAE BER RS (25.00%) , HliEdk (16.67%) , XAkb. (K& A
Bk (16.67%) , 1. ). R FOKAFERBERAE (8.33%) , HE (8.33%)
R AMEE (21.13%) , Hligl (19.72%) , 584E%H . BAFAE BHEAR S
(15.49%) , MR SRS (12.67%) , i@iskH . SEAIELY (7.04%)

Er MATNETHEARDERACEEN.
LhdmREl £l TEE LR L.

BERIR:
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= Bk B AR

AN AL iR
AR 2021 Jm Bl A AE HoAt A AV ) EL A S 94.74% 6

HAh Al 94.74

HoA b L I 2.46
MK f 153
RIEHF | 085
hYIEE RN | 047
WX | o043

BEy7 DAL | 0.04
EHM | o004

HAh | 0.04

B 3-2 2021 JFEV AR E R L AL o A

BEREF: TAGEREVERLVEREEAS.
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FBE TR
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el PR AR 22 B

bd Z K A B
A B

F£39  rEE 2021 fEENA PN BT R A

BV %

B ERT A B
HAb Ak (92.70%) 5 HLK (5.11%) , FHIZE A7 (1.46%) , BEI7 DA H47 (0.73%)
HoAt Ak (88.17%) , KATEHIF (6.99%) , HlK (3.76%) , Hiih (0.54%) , I
fh gk B A7 (0.54%)
HoAt AR, (95.84%) , H15 (1.98%) , HAh =V A7 (1.38%) , KATEEHIFS (0.40%) ,
WA X (0.40%)
HAt Ak (99.07%) , HABF N HAL (0.47%) , LK (0.46%)
HoAt Ak (97.85%) , Bk (0.86%) , HAthF AL (0.43%) , RAFEHIF (0.43%) ,
WHEAEX (0.15%)
HoAth Ak (81.18%) , HAh IV #Ar (16.97%) , HLK (1.11%) , KA EHIF (0.74%)
HAt Ak (99.13%) , HLoE (0.58%) , FHIEE #HAL (0.29%)

E: AMAFRETHARDEACHEEN.
BERE: IAGEREVERLEZRGEE RS,

FBE A

[E P B 27 B

AP E b

BB B

bel bR TR B

F3-10 4rEk 2021 feEeb A AN BALIE IR S0
B %
LB B ERT A A BAL
NN HAh A (80.43%) , MK (15.22%) , HHIHHE AL (2.18%) ,
e BT B AT (2,17%)
SRR SEHE  Hib4lk (100.00%)
s HAh Ak (100.00% )
% Hik HAh A (94.12%) , FHIEE H47 (5.88%)
[GE A HAh Ak (100.00%)
WEE TREAR HAhA (97.30%) , HABFMLEAL (2.70%)
IR SiEmER  HAbik (93.48%) , MLk (4.35%) , Hith (2.17%)
AL AR HAt Ak (83.33%) , ARAEFIN (12.75%) , HlLK (3.92%)
bR 57 5 52 55 HAh Ak (100.00%)
N HAt Ak (94.84%) , HLI (2.58%) , HAhZFL AL (2.26%) ,
=i WEALIX (0.32%)
A E T HAhA (96.67%) , AATEEFIF (3.33%)
O HAf Al (96.15%) , HLIE (1.29%) , X (1.28%) , £
FEEHIA (1.28%)
Vi B HAh Ak (100.00% )
Yl B HAb A (97.37%) , Hl5E (2.63%)
B THEAR HAt Ak (96.55%) , HAhF I HAL (1.73%) , LK (1.72%)
=T Rl HAth A\l (100.00%)
TmlES%se Hik4lk (100.00%)
2y EEAR HA Al (100.00%)
P e AR B T HAtAlk (96.88%) , HAhFMHAL (1.56%) , HLK (1.56%)
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=LA s AR W= i) PN K A
W 2R HAt Al (98.33%) , IREFEALIX (1.67%)
BNEANRIT HAt Al (99.39%) , ML (0.61%)
HrBmZAR®R T HlAnlk (100.00%)
el bk TRERAR HAt Al (100.00%)
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